
Name Position/Title Company Email Address Phone Number

Alex Shevtsov Buyer UMB oshevtsov@umaryland.edu 443-703-9580

Glenn Ryan Assoc. Director Project Management, Design & Construction UMB gryan@umaryland.edu 410.916.5041 

Alex Shevtsov Buyer MBE oshebtsov@umaryland.edu 443 703 95 80

Katie Lund Marketing Lorax katie.lund@loraxllc.com 301.356.1188

Jack Mumma Executive Director, CFSA University of Maryland Baltimore jmumma@umaryland.edu 410 706 7197  

Tom Argasinski Assistant Director UMBC targasin@umbc.edu 443 928 3472

Leika Wirt Senior Marketing Director The Primestone Group lwirt@theprimestonegroup.com (410) 984-4281

Charlie Mitchell Project Delivery Leader RK&K cmitchell@rkk.com 410.462.9307

Roland Lemke Principal CannonDesign rlemke@cannondesign.com 2022776783

Naomi Wong Hemme Director of Marketing and Business DevelopmentMarshall Craft Associates nhemme@mca.design 667.290.5516

Greg Coudriet Principal Auxia Design Greg.Coudriet@auxiadesign.com 412-259-3237

Robert Noblett Partner Behnisch Architekten rmn@behnisch.com 617.375.9380

Claudia Mejia Marketing Manager K Dixon Architecture ccmejia@kdixonarchitecture.com

Vanessa Zawodny Marketing Manager Design Collective vzawodny@designcollective.com 4106856655

Christian Chacon Business & Marketing Manager Columbia Engineering, Inc. cchacon@columbiaengineering.com 410-992-9970

Stacey Juran Business Development IMEG stacey.l.juran@imegcorp.com 571-359-3095

Rhea Dones Business Development Manager Leuterio Thomas, LLC rhea.dones@leuteriothomas.com 3012031784

Elizabeth Bisegna Associate, Marketing Coordinator Marshall Craft Associates, Inc. ebisegna@mca.design 6672905524

Sean Augustino Senior Structural Engineer Arup sean.augustino@arup.com 202-313-7328

Amy Maceyko Principal AE Works amy@aeworks.com 4126544707

Jodie Day Marketing Manager Quinn Evans jodie.day@quinnevans.com 8047884774

Cynthia Huynh Marketing Coordinator Atelier Ten Cynthia.huynh@atelierten.com 212-254-4500 ext. 244

Kristen Leone Marketing Manager ikon.5 architects kleone@ikon5architects.com 212-956-2530

Lisa Ferreira Principal, Student Life Practice Leader Goody Clancy lisa.ferreira@goodyclancy.com 6178506558

Jenny Stevens Head of Communications Hopkins Architects jenny.s@hopkins.co.uk

Emily Dernoeden Marketing Manager WRA edernoeden@wrallp.com 410-235-3450

Jody Latimer Exec. Director, Design and Construction UMB jlatimer@umaryland.edu

Kaitlin Pravetz Sr. Associate GWWO Architects kpravetz@gwwoinc.com 4103321009

Carrie Parker Associate Vice President CannonDesign cparker@cannondesign.com 703-907-2366

Mary Beth Lineberry Director of Branding & Market Strategy Lake Flato Architects mlineberry@lakeflato.com 210-679-2302

Anjoli O'Brien Business Development Convergent Technologies Design Group, Inc. aobrein@ctdginc.com 4105322395

Jill Burcky Director of Marketing Grimm + Parker Architects jburcky@gparch.com 240-965-0722

Michael Lewis Director Cumming Group (Cost Estimating) mlewis@cumming-group.com 240-565-2674
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Kelly Parker Marketing Coordinator VIKA Maryland kparker@vika.com 301-916-4100

Eric Aman Partner Mithun Architects ericaman@mithun.com 206-971-5611

Emily Davis Marketing & Business Development CoordinatorBecker Morgan Group edavis@beckermorgan.com 41.546.9100

Lindsay Cooper Head of Business Development Teeple Architects lcooper@teeplearch.com 289-200-3254

Kristina Winn Project Manager Moseley kwinn@moseleyarchitects.com 703.426.9057

John Morrel Principal Marshall Craft Associates, Inc. jmorrel@mca.design 410-532-3131

Ben Saltzman Marketing and Proposal Manager DeSimone Consulting Engineering, DPC Ben.Saltzman@de-simone.com 646-981-9520

Kathy Dixon Principal K. Dixon Architecture, PLLC kdixon@kdixonarchitecture.com 571-277-4674

Eric Lorenz, AIA Director of Architecture Delta Engineers Architects & Surveyors elorenz@delta-eas.com 240-744-1083

Beth Resetco Director SmithGroup beth.resetco@smithgroup.com 202-256-8561

Richard Maimon Senior Principal KieranTimberlake rmaimon@kierantimberlake.com 215.922.6000 x119

Linda Plesic Pursuit Manager Century Engineering, A Kleinfelder Company lplesic@kleinfelder.com 717-526-8776

Brad A. Hastings, AIA Principal Becker Morgan Group, Inc. bhastings@beckermorgan.com 410.546.9100

Jeremiah Fairbank Director Shepley Bulfinch jfairbank@shepleybulfinch.com 410-718-7046

Matthias Walitza Head of Business Development Barkow Leibinger walitza@barkowleibinger.com +49-170-9292622

Jeffrey Bonk Higher Education Design Leader Integrated Design Solutions jbonk@ids-michigan.com 517-230-6750

Pilar Salazar Assistant Project Manager K. Dixon Architecture psalazar@kdixonarchitecture.com

Jessica Pagan Aello Principal Hanbury jessica.paganaello@hanbury.design 443 297 7724

Ernest Fasanya Director Hopkins Architects ernest.f@hopkins.co.uk +44 20 77 24 17 51

Steve Fung Sr. VP Schnabel Engineering SFung@Schnabel-eng.com 443-729-2513

Jonathan Struthers Director of Business Development Ballinger jstruthers@ballinger.com 2156056768

Justin Obringer Principal GriD Architects jobringer@gridarchitects.com 410-919-9669

Dana Clark President Clark | Azar & Associates (WBE) dclar@clarkazar.com 240-912-3494

Michael Glaros Senior Vice President CannonDesign mglaros@cannondesign.com 443.320.4949

Susan Morgan Principal, Education Practice Leader CannonDesign smorgan@cannondesign.com 617-517-3487

Sharon Elliott Associate Principal, Marketing Site Resources, Inc. (WBE; civil eng./landscape arch.) selliott@siteresourcesinc.com 443-689-0421

James Dark Director of Marketing Henry Adams dark@henryadams.com 443-623-8132

Jason Dittrich Director of Business Development & MarketingMueller Associates, Inc. jdittrich@muellerassoc.com 410.299.4236

Jane Bamford Associate Principal Duda|Paine Architects jbamford@dudapaine.com 919-688-5133

Elizabeth Tuico Business Development Ellana Cost Consultants (cost estimator / WBE / MDOT certified)etuico@ellana.net 2028301544

Amanda Hodgson Business Development Manager Ayers Saint Gross ahodgson@ayerssaintgross.com 4103478500

Andrew Persons Associate Waldon Studio, A Michael Graves Company apersons@michaelgraves.com 410.290.9680

Brian Oster Regional Director EwingCole boster@ewingcole.com 410.837.5040
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Kristi Bray Office Manager AHS architects kbray@ahsarch.com 410-752-3510

Johann Mordhorst Principal KieranTimberlake jmordhorst@kierantimberlake.com (215) 922-6600 x132

Shelby Petersen Director of Administration Studio Ma petersen@studioma.com 6022513800

Stacey Chapman Senior Associate Sasaki schapman@sasaki.com 617 923 7222

Abbey Brennan Marketing Manager Skidmore, Owings & Merrill (SOM) abbey.brennan@som.com 3016061523

Joe Heisler Principal AHS Architects jheisler@ahsarch.com 443-649-2103

Melvalean McLemore Senior Associate, PM Moody Nolan mmclemore@moodynolan 832-588-2803

Kristen Fellman Associate Principal, Business Development Buro Happold kristen.fellman@burohappold.com 202-539-1972

Jonathan Gemmell Senior Associate Floura Teeter Landscape Architects jgemmell@flourateeter.com 2035121356

Myrofora Anastasi Principal A+F Engineers manastasi@af-engineers.com 202.628.1600 x 100

Colisa Harris Business Development Coordinator Delon Hampton and Associates charris@delonhampton.com 202-898-1999

Nangorlee Demenwu Business Development Coordinator KieranTimberlake ndemenwu@kierantimberlake.com 215.922.6600 X 159

Scott Walters Principal, Design Leader Hord Coplan Macht swalters@hcm2.com 443-451-2347

Jeremiah Cook Geotechnical Engineer Specialized Engineering jcook@specializedengineering.com 301-607-4180

Kirk Miller Senior Vice President / Senior Cost EstimatorThe Primestone Group kmiller@theprimestonegroup.com (301) 706-7944

Zinat Yusufzai Principal KieranTimberlake zyusufzai@kierantimberlake.com 215-922-6600 x175

Louis Barbieri, JR RA Principal Cole & Denny Architects lbarbieri@coleanddenny.com 703-684-5994

Bill Holaday Principal Convergent Technologies Design Group (WBE) bholaday@ctdginc.com 4105322395

Kyra coley Marketing Manager RMF Engineering, Inc. kyra.coley@rmf.com 4432521582

Brady Mark Senior Associate Design Collective bmark@designcollective.com 4106856655

Stephen Turk Senior Marketing Coordinator Ayers Saint Gross sturk@ayerssaintgross.com 410.347.8500

Chris Greaney Director, Business Development Affiliated Engineers (AEI) cgreaney@aeieng.com (301) 215-1306

Katherine Cox Proposal Specialist BKM kcox@bkma.com 4437979537

Cooper Melton Principal Ayers Saint Gross cmelton@ayerssaintgross.com 202-294-5253

Christine Larsen Associate Principal Ballinger 2154460386

Steve Whitman Sr. Manager, Fire Protection Engineering Coffman Engineers steven.whitman@coffman.com 301-323-3599

Liling Tien President P.E.L.A. Design, Inc. liling@peladesign.net 4102963990

Hailee Griesmar Director of Sustainable Programs Lorax hailee@loraxllc.com 443-708-2512

Harold BernadzikowskiProject Manager KCI Technologies Inc. harold.bernadzikowski@kci.com 410-530-0937

Tony DiCola Director of Business Development Setty & Associates tonyd@setty.com 703-268-3761

Marisa Nemcik Assoicate Vice President CannonDesign mnemcik@cannondesign.com 703.907.2315 

Jennifer Greenawalt Associate Thornton Tomasetti JGreenawalt@ThorntonTomasetti.com 202-580-6382

Kay Morin Principal Site Resources, Inc. (WBE) kmorin@siteresourcesinc.com 443-689-0439
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Ervin Rogers Jr Structural Group Manager Delon Hampton & Associates erogers@delonhampton.com 240-485-3126

Christina Kakumani Proposal Coordinator Henry Adams, LLC ckakumani@henryadams.com 410-296-6500, Ext. 499

Jimmy Weaver Associate/ Mechanical Engineer BKM Engineering jweaver@bkma.com 4438344765

John Baxter Principal-Academic Sector Leader Page jbaxter@pagethink.com 202-253-1284

Stephen Sokol Senior Marketing Coordinator Specialized Engineering ssokol@specializedengineering.com 240.818.6497

Christine Napolitano Partner Behnisch Architekten cn@behnisch.com 1-617-348-2039 

Ryan Pietrowski Associate Design Principal Hanbury ryan.pietrowski@hanbury.design 443 808 0758

Craig Goodwin Director of Design and Construction UMBC cgoodwin@umbc.edu 443-938-2763

Franco Tartaglia Business Development Manager Allen + Shariff Engineering ftartaglia@allenshariff.com 443.226.4381

Debbie Kaplan Project Coordinator Clark | Azar & Associates dkaplan@clarkazar.com 2409123493

Rob Tilson, PLA Director of Landscape Architecture VIKA Maryland, LLC tilson@vika.com 301-916-4100

Eli Jaeger Marketing Mithun elij@mithun.com (206) 971 5664

Christa Kerrigan Principal Waldon Studio, A Michael Graves Company ckerrigan@michaelgraves.com 410.290.9680

Stephen Teeple Founding Principal Teeple steeple@teeplearch.com 416-580-8452

Marissa LaTorre Jensen Hughes marissa.latorre@jensenhughes.com

Alison Nemec Marketing Coordinator1 Colimore Architects anemec@colimore.com 410-752-3720

Kyle Horst Associate James Posey Associates khorst@jamesposey.com 410-265-6100

Anya Grant Associate, Market Sector Leader Leo Daly aagrant@leodaly.com 202-955-9159

Cleo Berlier Tod Williams Billie Tsien Architects Partners (TWBTA)cberliner@twbta.com 917-558-4564

Shaun Harker Associate Principal NV5 shaun.harker@nv5.com 443-762-4849

Douglas C. Johnston Principal William Rawn Associates djohnston@rawnarch.com 617-423-3470

Andrew Barnett Principal Hopkins Architects andrew.b@hopkins.co.uk

Joe Cellucci Principal Quinn Evans joe.cellucci@quinnevans.com 443-450-7028

Rae Pozdro Marketing Manager LEVER Architecture rpozdro@leverarchitecture.com 503-951-6300

Kirsten Walsh Marketing Manager Twopoint Studio kirsten@twopointstudio.com 503-505-1741

Jackie Ryan Skanska jackie.ryan@skanska

Neil Thompson Shade President and Principal Consultant Acoustical Design Collaborative 410-821-5930

Richard Girard RMF Engineering, Inc. richard.girard@rmf.com

David Coleman Barton Malow Builders david.coleman@bartonmalow.com

Stephen Wright Ayers Saint Gross swright@ayerssaintgross.com

Anthony Lucarelli Grimm + Parker Architects alucarelli@gparch.com

Andrew Mundroff Campus Planning Director UMBC amundro1@umbc.edu 410-455-3820

Paul Furrer Hope Furrer Associates pfurrer@hfurrer.com
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Rob Voss Principal Ballinger rvoss@ballinger.com

Cost Estimating Stuart Lynn Company info@stuart-lynn.com

Nick Kutchi CFR Engineering nkutchi@cfrengineering.com

Ken Kupfer Kupfer-Harris Architects ken@harriskupferarchitects.com 410-244-8255

Sara Pevaroff Schuh SALT Design Studio sps@saltdesigns.com

Jacob Panikar KPN Architects jpanikar@kpnarch.com 443-682-7757

Katelin Etoh Ziger/Snead Architects ketoh@zigersnead.com

Andrew Hathaway Acoustical Design Collaborative ahh@akustx.com 410-204-4827

Kevin Cahill Interface Engineering kevinc@interfaceeng.com 202-365-7237

Jonathan Styles Moya Design Partners jonathan@moya.us

Dichen Ding Andrea Steele Architecture dichen@asa-ten.com

John Zahor Assistant Vice President UMBC jzahor@umbc.edu 410-455-3260

Jason Orozco Project Manager UMBC jorozco@umbc.edu 443-718-0244

Celso Guitian Campus Planner UMBC cguitian@umbc.edu 410-455-5578

Alexis D. Kurtz Principal Cermai Associates akurtz@ceramiassociates.com 202-440-3872

Caroline Fitzgerald RMF Engineering, Inc. caroline.fitzgerald@rmf.com

Scott Dixon Project Manager Gipe Associates sdixon@gipe.net 410-832-2420

Leah Schultz Marketing Director Gipe Associates lschultz@gipe.net 410-822-8688

Michael Lacey Associate Director, CFSA UMB mlacey@umaryland.edu 410-706-1558


